
Team
Round          
Win%

Round 
Wins

Round  
Losses

Rounds
Total    
Points

Wins
Total 
Games

Division: A
KENNYS DIAMONDS 96.3 26.0 1.0 27 822 72 96
MEDIOCRE IS MY NAME 90.7 24.5 2.5 27 855 75 96
ALWAYS 2ND PLACE 90.7 24.5 2.5 27 817 70 96
STICKMEN 88.9 24.0 3.0 27 845 74 96
LOW MAN BUYS 83.3 15.0 3.0 18 527 42 64
WWWB 64.8 17.5 9.5 27 721 52 96
BETTIN HEAVY 61.1 16.5 10.5 27 808 60 96
CHALK IT UP 42.6 11.5 15.5 27 700 44 96
WE STIL HAVE DA RUNS 44.4 8.0 10.0 18 422 28 64
SHOW ME YOUR TIP 31.5 8.5 18.5 27 633 35 96
NOT SO YOUNG GUNS 29.6 8.0 19.0 27 618 38 96
ODEGA 13.9 2.5 15.5 18 363 20 64
SHUT UP RYAN 9.3 2.5 24.5 27 532 25 96
POCKET POSSE 0.0 0.0 27.0 27 518 23 96
IT IS WHAT IT IS 0.0 0.0 27.0 27 466 14 96

8 Ball games, sorted by Team + Total Points:

Player
Average         
Points

Games Wins
Total  
Points

Consecutive  
Wins ERO 10-O

MIKE KELNER 8.96 24 19 215 7 3 1
JOE HEILMAN 8.13 24 17 195 4 2 0
TODD BAUMGART 7.92 24 14 190 4 1 0
SAMMY GRAVSETH 10.00 16 16 160 16 3 2
GARY DANDURAND 7.13 8 4 57 1 0 0

Team Totals: 8.51 96 70 817 16 9 3

TEAM STANDINGS FOR TUESDAY MOORHEAD BILLIARDS POOL

ALWAYS 2ND PLACE



Player
Average         
Points

Games Wins
Total  
Points

Consecutive  
Wins ERO 10-O

RORY HENDRICKSON 9.33 24 19 224 8 5 4
LUCAS LAUTT 9.13 24 18 219 8 0 0
CORY WHEELER 8.21 24 13 197 5 2 3
JAKOB MOEN 7.00 24 10 168 4 2 1

Team Totals: 8.42 96 60 808 8 9 8

GREG BORGEN 7.25 24 12 174 3 1 1
DALE GEISELHART 7.04 24 9 169 2 0 0
DICK GEISELHERT 6.33 24 7 152 2 0 0
LUTHER HINTON 8.88 16 11 142 3 0 1
BRAD URLAUB 7.88 8 5 63 3 2 2

Team Totals: 7.29 96 44 700 3 3 4

TONY HOULE 5.42 24 3 130 1 0 0
KEITH KEMMER 4.96 24 2 119 1 0 0
CHRISTINE KNUDSON 4.17 24 6 100 2 0 0
HUNTER STOLTMAN 4.81 16 2 77 1 0 0
ROBBIE CLEVELAND 5.00 8 1 40 1 0 0

Team Totals: 4.85 96 14 466 2 0 0

KENNY BELGARDE 8.83 24 20 212 12 1 2
DOUG VANYO 8.33 24 17 200 7 3 4
DEAN FLANDERS 8.94 16 14 143 10 2 2
NICK JONES 8.38 16 11 134 4 3 1
BRENT FLETCHER 8.31 16 10 133 6 0 0

Team Totals: 8.56 96 72 822 12 9 9

IT IS WHAT IT IS

KENNYS DIAMONDS

BETTIN HEAVY

CHALK IT UP



Player
Average         
Points

Games Wins
Total  
Points

Consecutive  
Wins ERO 10-O

MARC OELSLAGER 8.69 16 12 139 6 3 2
TREVOR TAPPE 8.44 16 11 135 6 2 2
DOUG OTTERSON 8.19 16 11 131 4 2 0
DALLAS LOFF 8.00 8 5 64 3 0 1
TAYLOR HALVORSON 7.25 8 3 58 2 1 0

Team Totals: 8.23 64 42 527 6 8 5

BRIAN LEE 9.79 24 23 235 20 5 2
WILL BUCHANAN 8.96 24 19 215 6 5 2
DARREN MOEN 8.58 24 18 206 6 7 3
ADAM STRAND 8.13 16 10 130 5 1 1
RICHARD MARTIN 8.63 8 5 69 3 0 0

Team Totals: 8.91 96 75 855 20 18 8

Alex Johnson 7.08 24 11 170 4 1 1
CAMERON REZAC 6.67 24 10 160 2 2 0
JEREMY THOMSON 6.50 24 10 156 4 0 0
JOHNNY JABBAR 5.50 24 7 132 2 0 0

Team Totals: 6.44 96 38 618 4 3 1

WADE ODEGAARD 7.19 16 8 115 3 2 2
JOE DAHLIN 5.19 16 4 83 2 0 0
DAVE MOLLINS 5.00 16 3 80 1 1 0
GARY SANDEEN 6.38 8 4 51 3 2 1
TERRY ERICKSON 4.25 8 1 34 1 1 0

Team Totals: 5.67 64 20 363 3 6 3

MEDIOCRE IS MY NAME

NOT SO YOUNG GUNS

ODEGA

LOW MAN BUYS



Player
Average         
Points

Games Wins
Total  
Points

Consecutive  
Wins ERO 10-O

JOE NISTLER 6.46 24 9 155 3 1 1
JON NISTLER 5.54 24 7 133 3 0 0
NICK BUTLER 5.17 24 5 124 2 0 0
JORDAN DAHL 4.42 24 2 106 2 0 0

Team Totals: 5.40 96 23 518 3 1 1

JASON BERG 7.88 24 14 189 9 0 0
DON HURLBUT 6.88 24 11 165 3 2 1
NICOLE ANDERSON 4.83 24 3 116 1 0 0
CASIDY HEILMAN 7.06 16 7 113 2 2 0
KAREN MARTIN 6.25 8 0 50 0 0 0

Team Totals: 6.59 96 35 633 9 4 1

RYAN HOLMES 6.08 24 8 146 5 1 0
JON STAGE 6.19 16 5 99 1 1 0
PAT CONLON 5.50 16 6 88 2 0 0
BILLY PHILLIPS 4.81 16 2 77 1 0 0
RICHARD HEUER 5.38 8 2 43 2 0 0
BILL BODIN 5.38 8 2 43 2 0 0
ANDREW CLAYSON 4.50 8 0 36 0 0 0

Team Totals: 5.54 96 25 532 5 2 0

RONNIE BRODERSON 9.08 24 20 218 8 3 0
SAM MATUSKA 8.67 24 17 208 5 0 1
GLENN HENRIKSON 8.29 24 17 199 5 3 4
PRAD RANA 10.00 16 16 160 16 5 2
MATT BORSTAD 7.50 8 4 60 3 0 0

Team Totals: 8.80 96 74 845 16 11 7

STICKMEN

POCKET POSSE

SHOW ME YOUR TIP

SHUT UP RYAN



Player
Average         
Points

Games Wins
Total  
Points

Consecutive  
Wins ERO 10-O

KYLE GREINER 6.88 16 8 110 3 1 1
TODD HOCUM 5.88 16 6 94 3 0 0
CODY PAJARI 7.88 8 5 63 4 0 0
MIKE WEATHERLY 7.38 8 3 59 2 0 0
TOM CLAUSSEN 7.00 8 4 56 2 0 0
TYLER HILL 5.00 8 2 40 1 0 0

Team Totals: 6.59 64 28 422 4 1 1

DAVID KEMMER 8.13 24 17 195 9 3 1
CASEY ANDERSON 7.38 24 12 177 3 2 1
KEVIN ERNST 7.38 24 13 177 7 0 0
RYAN MARCHAND 7.17 24 10 172 4 3 2

Team Totals: 7.51 96 52 721 9 8 4

8 Ball games, sorted by Total Points:

Player Team Average 
Points

Games Wins
Total     
Points

Consecutive 
Wins

ERO 10-O

BRIAN LEE MEDIOCRE IS MY NAME 9.79 24 23 235 20 5 2
RORY HENDRICKSON BETTIN HEAVY 9.33 24 19 224 8 5 4
LUCAS LAUTT BETTIN HEAVY 9.13 24 18 219 8 0 0
RONNIE BRODERSON STICKMEN 9.08 24 20 218 8 3 0
WILL BUCHANAN MEDIOCRE IS MY NAME 8.96 24 19 215 6 5 2
MIKE KELNER ALWAYS 2ND PLACE 8.96 24 19 215 7 3 1
KENNY BELGARDE KENNYS DIAMONDS 8.83 24 20 212 12 1 2
SAM MATUSKA STICKMEN 8.67 24 17 208 5 0 1
DARREN MOEN MEDIOCRE IS MY NAME 8.58 24 18 206 6 7 3
DOUG VANYO KENNYS DIAMONDS 8.33 24 17 200 7 3 4
GLENN HENRIKSON STICKMEN 8.29 24 17 199 5 3 4
CORY WHEELER BETTIN HEAVY 8.21 24 13 197 5 2 3
DAVID KEMMER WWWB 8.13 24 17 195 9 3 1
JOE HEILMAN ALWAYS 2ND PLACE 8.13 24 17 195 4 2 0
TODD BAUMGART ALWAYS 2ND PLACE 7.92 24 14 190 4 1 0

WE STIL HAVE DA RUNS

WWWB



Player Team Average 
Points

Games Wins
Total     
Points

Consecutive 
Wins

ERO 10-O

JASON BERG SHOW ME YOUR TIP 7.88 24 14 189 9 0 0
CASEY ANDERSON WWWB 7.38 24 12 177 3 2 1
KEVIN ERNST WWWB 7.38 24 13 177 7 0 0
GREG BORGEN CHALK IT UP 7.25 24 12 174 3 1 1
RYAN MARCHAND WWWB 7.17 24 10 172 4 3 2
Alex Johnson NOT SO YOUNG GUNS 7.08 24 11 170 4 1 1
DALE GEISELHART CHALK IT UP 7.04 24 9 169 2 0 0
JAKOB MOEN BETTIN HEAVY 7.00 24 10 168 4 2 1
DON HURLBUT SHOW ME YOUR TIP 6.88 24 11 165 3 2 1
SAMMY GRAVSETH ALWAYS 2ND PLACE 10.00 16 16 160 16 3 2
PRAD RANA STICKMEN 10.00 16 16 160 16 5 2
CAMERON REZAC NOT SO YOUNG GUNS 6.67 24 10 160 2 2 0
JEREMY THOMSON NOT SO YOUNG GUNS 6.50 24 10 156 4 0 0
JOE NISTLER POCKET POSSE 6.46 24 9 155 3 1 1
DICK GEISELHERT CHALK IT UP 6.33 24 7 152 2 0 0
RYAN HOLMES SHUT UP RYAN 6.08 24 8 146 5 1 0
DEAN FLANDERS KENNYS DIAMONDS 8.94 16 14 143 10 2 2
LUTHER HINTON CHALK IT UP 8.88 16 11 142 3 0 1
MARC OELSLAGER LOW MAN BUYS 8.69 16 12 139 6 3 2
TREVOR TAPPE LOW MAN BUYS 8.44 16 11 135 6 2 2
NICK JONES KENNYS DIAMONDS 8.38 16 11 134 4 3 1
JON NISTLER POCKET POSSE 5.54 24 7 133 3 0 0
BRENT FLETCHER KENNYS DIAMONDS 8.31 16 10 133 6 0 0
JOHNNY JABBAR NOT SO YOUNG GUNS 5.50 24 7 132 2 0 0
DOUG OTTERSON LOW MAN BUYS 8.19 16 11 131 4 2 0
TONY HOULE IT IS WHAT IT IS 5.42 24 3 130 1 0 0
ADAM STRAND MEDIOCRE IS MY NAME 8.13 16 10 130 5 1 1
NICK BUTLER POCKET POSSE 5.17 24 5 124 2 0 0
KEITH KEMMER IT IS WHAT IT IS 4.96 24 2 119 1 0 0
NICOLE ANDERSON SHOW ME YOUR TIP 4.83 24 3 116 1 0 0
WADE ODEGAARD ODEGA 7.19 16 8 115 3 2 2
CASIDY HEILMAN SHOW ME YOUR TIP 7.06 16 7 113 2 2 0
KYLE GREINER WE STIL HAVE DA RUNS 6.88 16 8 110 3 1 1
JORDAN DAHL POCKET POSSE 4.42 24 2 106 2 0 0
CHRISTINE KNUDSON IT IS WHAT IT IS 4.17 24 6 100 2 0 0
JON STAGE SHUT UP RYAN 6.19 16 5 99 1 1 0



Player Team Average 
Points

Games Wins
Total     
Points

Consecutive 
Wins

ERO 10-O

TODD HOCUM WE STIL HAVE DA RUNS 5.88 16 6 94 3 0 0
PAT CONLON SHUT UP RYAN 5.50 16 6 88 2 0 0
JOE DAHLIN ODEGA 5.19 16 4 83 2 0 0
DAVE MOLLINS ODEGA 5.00 16 3 80 1 1 0
HUNTER STOLTMAN IT IS WHAT IT IS 4.81 16 2 77 1 0 0
BILLY PHILLIPS SHUT UP RYAN 4.81 16 2 77 1 0 0
RICHARD MARTIN MEDIOCRE IS MY NAME 8.63 8 5 69 3 0 0
DALLAS LOFF LOW MAN BUYS 8.00 8 5 64 3 0 1
BRAD URLAUB CHALK IT UP 7.88 8 5 63 3 2 2
CODY PAJARI WE STIL HAVE DA RUNS 7.88 8 5 63 4 0 0
MATT BORSTAD STICKMEN 7.50 8 4 60 3 0 0
MIKE WEATHERLY WE STIL HAVE DA RUNS 7.38 8 3 59 2 0 0
TAYLOR HALVORSON LOW MAN BUYS 7.25 8 3 58 2 1 0
GARY DANDURAND ALWAYS 2ND PLACE 7.13 8 4 57 1 0 0
TOM CLAUSSEN WE STIL HAVE DA RUNS 7.00 8 4 56 2 0 0
GARY SANDEEN ODEGA 6.38 8 4 51 3 2 1
KAREN MARTIN SHOW ME YOUR TIP 6.25 8 0 50 0 0 0
RICHARD HEUER SHUT UP RYAN 5.38 8 2 43 2 0 0
BILL BODIN SHUT UP RYAN 5.38 8 2 43 2 0 0
ROBBIE CLEVELAND IT IS WHAT IT IS 5.00 8 1 40 1 0 0
TYLER HILL WE STIL HAVE DA RUNS 5.00 8 2 40 1 0 0
ANDREW CLAYSON SHUT UP RYAN 4.50 8 0 36 0 0 0
TERRY ERICKSON ODEGA 4.25 8 1 34 1 1 0
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